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 REGULAR ORGANIC T-SHIRT

TSR160ORG

Organic t-shirt for men with short sleeves. GOTS certificate. Available in 2 colors and from
size S to 3XL. Removable label. Ideal t-shirt to screen or personalize with transfer.

Details:

Tubular fit.
Double needle stitching in collar, sleeves and bottom hem for extra durability.
1x1 rib on collar.
Shoulder-to-shoulder taping.

100% Cotton. Weight: 160 g/m² approx. (Pg. 22 catalog)

Box 100      Pack 10

 

SIZE

EU S M L XL XXL 3XL

Width 48 cm
18.9"

51 cm
20.1"

53,5 cm
20.9"

56 cm
22"

58 cm
22.8"

61 cm
24"

Length 68 cm
26.8"

70 cm
27.6"

72 cm
28.3"

74 cm
29.1"

76 cm
29.9"

78 cm
30.7"

 
 COLOURS

WH
White

BK
Black
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